
14

A

4.3

5

4

2.13

2.12

2.11

2.9

13

2.14

2.15

2.16

1.5

2.10

1.4

2

2.5

2.6

2.7

3

1.9
12

1.10

1.11

1.12

1.13
1.14

1.15

1.7

5.6

OR

www.californiafaucets.com

®

DohenySpare Parts Diagram
Single Hole Floor Mount Tub Filler With Handshower

C208-ETS.FR_spd_250918Page  

C208-ETS.FR

®

1

1.14REQUIRES ITEMA



www.californiafaucets.com

Doheny

C208-ETS.FR_spd_250918Page 2

®

Spare Parts Diagram
®

Single Hole Floor Mount Tub Filler With Handshower

C208-ETS.FR

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1.4   11309-ZZ HOOK, CONT, SH TF - G2 1

1.5   86259-90 SCREW 6-32 X 3/8" SCKT FLT HD 1

1.7   880319-81 CHECK VALVE, CV15 FULL FLOW -  WHITE 2

1.9   10930-ZZ KNOB, SQ SH TF DIVERTER 1

1.10   880465-99 CART 45MM, SNGL LVR 1

1.11   87270-80 O-RING Ø28.00 X 2.50 (NA) BUNA-N A70 1

1.12   87093-80 O-RING Ø44.17 X 1.78 (-031) BUNA-N A70 1

1.13   10898-98 NUT, Ø45MM CART PACKING 1

1.14   87172-80 O-RING Ø38.50 X  2.00 (NA) BUNA-N A70 (NSF-61-
12 & WRAS) 1

1.15   10899CH-ZZ BONNET, Ø45MM CART w/ETCHED "C" & "H" 1

2 7-100393-ZZ ASM, SPOUT, EXP TUB - SQUARE
(incl. 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.9, 2.10, 2.11, 2.12, 2.13, 2.14, 2.15, 2.16) 1

2.5   87051-81 WSHR .902" X 1.124" X .080" UHMW BLK 1

2.6   87157-80 O-RING Ø17.12 X 2.62 (-115) BUNA-N A70 (NSF-
61-12 & WRAS) 2

2.7   542920-99 C-CLAMP, PLASTIC, SPOUT 1

2.9   10639-ZZ SPOUT, 40MM X 20MM RT/VS/SA 1

2.10   87220-80 O-RING Ø12.42 X 1.78 (-014) EPDM A70 (NSF61-
12 & WRAS) 2

2.11   86025-90 SCREW 10-24X3/4" SCKT CAP HD SS 2

2.12   882455-99 O-RING Ø4.47 X 1.78 (-008) BUNA-N A70 2

2.13   10934-ZZ PLUG, SQ SPOUT RISER TUB FILLER 2

2.14   881829-99 WSHR AERATOR, .839 X .590 X .110 EPDM A70 
(NSF 61) 1

2.15   880157-81 INSERT, STD NEOSTRAHL FULL FLOW 1

2.16   880168-ZZ SHELL, STD 15/16"-27, MALE THD 1

To order spare parts add and/or replace as stated below:
  

SPD- prefix added to part number(s)
-ZZ    replaced with finish code (see finish table)
-WW  replaced with -90 (light finish) or -96 (dark finish)
  

Ex: SPD-7-100463-PC or SPD-86030-96

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

3 86244-90 SETSCREW 10-24 X 1/4 SCKT HD EXT TIP SS 1

4 7-100420-ZZ ASM, 16PT HUB, CONT SINGLE HOLE EXP TUB
(incl. 4.3) 1

4.3   86047-90 SETSCREW 10-24 X 3/16 SCKT HD CONE PT SS 1

5 7-100505-ZZ ASM, LEVER, C2 SERIES "BROACHED"
(incl. 5.6) 1

5.6   86033-WW SETSCREW 10-24 X 3/16 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 1

12 5-100129-57-ZZ ASM, 57" HANDSHWR HOSE 1

13 5-100098.18-ZZ ASM, HS-72 W/1.8 FLOW RESTICTOR 1

14 5-100098.20-ZZ ASM, HS-72 W/2.0 FLOW RESTICTOR 1

18 882043-99 KEY, ALLEN, 3/32", BLACK 1for ITEM 4.3 & 5.6for ITEM 4.3 & 5.6

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1.4   11309-ZZ HOOK, CONT, SH TF - G2 1

1.5   86259-90 SCREW 6-32 X 3/8" SCKT FLT HD 1

1.7   880319-81 CHECK VALVE, CV15 FULL FLOW -  WHITE 2

1.9   10930-ZZ KNOB, SQ SH TF DIVERTER 1

1.10   880465-99 CART 45MM, SNGL LVR 1

1.11   87270-80 O-RING Ø28.00 X 2.50 (NA) BUNA-N A70 1

1.12   87093-80 O-RING Ø44.17 X 1.78 (-031) BUNA-N A70 1

1.13   10898-98 NUT, Ø45MM CART PACKING 1

1.14   87172-80 O-RING Ø38.50 X  2.00 (NA) BUNA-N A70 (NSF-61-
12 & WRAS) 1

1.15   10899CH-ZZ BONNET, Ø45MM CART w/ETCHED "C" & "H" 1

2 7-100393-ZZ ASM, SPOUT, EXP TUB - SQUARE
(incl. 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.9, 2.10, 2.11, 2.12, 2.13, 2.14, 2.15, 2.16) 1

2.5   87051-81 WSHR .902" X 1.124" X .080" UHMW BLK 1

2.6   87157-80 O-RING Ø17.12 X 2.62 (-115) BUNA-N A70 (NSF-
61-12 & WRAS) 2

2.7   542920-99 C-CLAMP, PLASTIC, SPOUT 1

2.9   10639-ZZ SPOUT, 40MM X 20MM RT/VS/SA 1

2.10   87220-80 O-RING Ø12.42 X 1.78 (-014) EPDM A70 (NSF61-
12 & WRAS) 2

2.11   86025-90 SCREW 10-24X3/4" SCKT CAP HD SS 2

2.12   882455-99 O-RING Ø4.47 X 1.78 (-008) BUNA-N A70 2

2.13   10934-ZZ PLUG, SQ SPOUT RISER TUB FILLER 2

2.14   881829-99 WSHR AERATOR, .839 X .590 X .110 EPDM A70 
(NSF 61) 1

2.15   880157-81 INSERT, STD NEOSTRAHL FULL FLOW 1

2.16   880168-ZZ SHELL, STD 15/16"-27, MALE THD 1


